
3/31/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13648837

 967

38757

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 2:10:11PM

1

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1805418-00Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1805418-00

Gill Bros Trans Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
03/17/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 073719 Kingpin Insurance Services Inc.

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

03/17/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1805418-00  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0
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SMC1805418-01Policy

Payments

Incurred

24775

SMC1805418-01

Gill Bros Trans Inc 2020 Reitenour  Flatbed VIN6-055549

OV was parked/in sleeper at truck stop. IV was attempting to back into space on OV ds. IV pass 

side trailer struck OV ds trailer.
 1,350  0  1,350

03/17/2023

Recoveries

 1,350

 0

 0

 0

 1,350

 073719 Kingpin Insurance Services Inc.

Reserves 3747804  1 09/14/2023 MO C  0  0  0Jensen Bros Inc Parking Lot Accident AutoCA

03/17/2024

Payments

Incurred

36469

SMC1805418-01

Gill Bros Trans Inc 2019 Great Dane Trailer VIN6-155405

IV hit OV

 0  0  0
03/17/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 073719 Kingpin Insurance Services Inc.

Reserves 3795640  1 02/10/2024 NM C  0  0  0Gill Bros Trans Inc Collision - Stationary Object AutoCA

03/17/2024

Payments

Incurred

36469

SMC1805418-01

Gill Bros Trans Inc 2016 Kenwoth KWT680 VIN6-

Our IV hit another OV's vechile. Damaged the right mirror of the OV.

 0  0  0
03/17/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 073719 Kingpin Insurance Services Inc.

Reserves 3804711  1 02/27/2024 CA C  0  0  0Melendez Trucking LLC Vehicle Accident AutoCA

03/17/2024

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1805418-01  0

 1,350

 0

 1,350

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1,350

 0

 1,350

Claim Count  3
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SMC1805418-02Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1805418-02

Gill Bros Trans Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
03/17/2024

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 073719 Kingpin Insurance Services Inc.

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

03/17/2025

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1805418-02  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0
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CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1805418 on Policies Selected: SMC1805418 SMC1805418 SMC1805418   for 

Losses valued as of: 03/30/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 1,350  0

 0  0  0

 1,350

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 3

 0  0  1,350

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 1,350  0  1,350

 1,350  0  1,350

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 3


