Report ID	967
Run ID	13648837
User	38757

Claimant

Claim No

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

CPP Loss Run Report

Date Time

Page

0

0

3/31/2025 2:10:11PM

0

1

DOL	Loss St	LOB	Claim Type	Loss Type	Status

Converted # Insured Unit/Location Adj

Agency Id Agency Name Loss Description

PolicyPolicy EffectivePolicy Exp DateLossALAETotalCancel Date

<u>Policy</u>	SMC1805418-00					
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS		Reserves	0	0	0
	Gill Bros Trans Inc		Payments	0	0	0
73719	Kingpin Insurance Services Inc.	NO LOSSES	Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1805418-00	03/17/2022 03/17/2023		Incurred	0	0	0

SMC1805418-00 Totals		Reserves	0	0	
		Payments	0	0	
Claim Count	0	Recoveries	0	0	

Incurred

 Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13648837

 User
 38757

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

3/31/2025 2:10:11PM

2

CPP Loss Run Report

Claim No Converted # Agency Id Policy	Claimant Insured Agency Name Policy Effective Policy Exp Date Cancel Date	DOL Loss St LOB Claim Type Unit/Location Loss Description	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
<u>Policy</u>	SMC1805418-01							
3747804 1 73719 SMC1805418-01	Jensen Bros Inc Gill Bros Trans Inc Kingpin Insurance Services Inc. 03/17/2023 03/17/2024	09/14/2023 MO CA Parking Lot Accident 2020 Reitenour Flatbed VIN6-055549  OV was parked/in sleeper at truck stop. IV was attempting to back into spaceside trailer struck OV ds trailer.	Auto	C 24775	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 1,350 0	0 0 0	0 1,350 0 1,350
3795640 1 73719 SMC1805418-01	Gill Bros Trans Inc Gill Bros Trans Inc Kingpin Insurance Services Inc. 03/17/2023 03/17/2024	02/10/2024 NM CA Collision - Stationary Object 2019 Great Dane Trailer VIN6-155405 IV hit OV	Auto	C 36469	Reserves Payments Recoveries	1,350 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0
3804711 1 73719 SMC1805418-01	Melendez Trucking LLC Gill Bros Trans Inc Kingpin Insurance Services Inc. 03/17/2023 03/17/2024	02/27/2024 CA CA Vehicle Accident 2016 Kenwoth KWT680 VIN6- Our IV hit another OV's vechile. Damaged the right mirror of the OV.	Auto	C 36469	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
		SMC180	5418-01 Totals  Claim Count	3	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 1,350 0 1,350	0 0 0 0	0 1,350 0 1,350

Report ID	967
Run ID	13648837
User	38757

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

3/31/2025 2:10:11PM

3

CPP Loss Run Report

Claim No Converted # Agency Id	Claimant Insured Agency Name		DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	Loss St	<u>LOB</u>	Claim Type	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>				
<b>Policy</b>	Policy Effective	Policy Exp Date								Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
	Cancel Date											
<u>Policy</u>	SMC <sup>2</sup>	<u>1805418-02</u>										
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS								Reserves	0	0	0
	Gill Bros Trans Inc								Payments	0	0	0
73719	Kingpin Insurance Ser	vices Inc.	NO LOSSES						Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1805418-02	03/17/2024	03/17/2025							Incurred	0	0	0
							SMC1805418-02 Totals		Reserves	0	0	0
									Payments	0	0	0
							Claim Count	0	Recoveries	0	0	0
									Incurred	0	0	0

 Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13648837

 User
 38757

AmTrust North America
LOSS RUN REPORT

CPP Loss Run Report

Date Time 3/31/2025 2:10:11PM

Page 4

		Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
Totals for "Open" 0	Reserves Payments Recoveries			
	Incurred			
Totals for "Closed" 3	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 1,350 0	0 0 0	0 1,350 0
	Incurred	0	0	1,350
Report Totals 3	Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 1,350 0	0 0 0	0 1,350 0
	Incurred	1,350	0	1,350

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1805418 on Policies Selected: SMC1805418 SMC1805418 SMC1805418 for Losses valued as of: 03/30/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: